Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE 15-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

CORE 1i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 30MB 1700P
13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 225 ARROW LAKE
BOX

CORE 1i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

313,95
usb

408,45
usb

429,45
usb

478,80
usb

544,95
usb



